
 

 

India Trade Promotion Organisation (ITPO) 

(A Government of India Enterprise) 

Pragati Bhawan, Pragati Maidan, New Delhi – 110 001 

Tender No. ITPO/F&B/Kiosk-6/2020                                                                  Date: 11.08.2020 

Subject: Invitation of online bids for allotment of F&B Kiosk No. 6 in Pragati Maidan, New 

Delhi tentatively for a period of six months i.e. from September, 2020 to February, 2021 

(with provision for extension till 31
st
 March 2021) or earlier due to Pragati Maidan re-

development program. 

India Trade Promotion Organisation (ITPO) invites online bids in two-bid system (Technical and 

Financial) from the eligible bidders. Manual bids shall not be accepted. 

Important Information 

 

Cost of Tender Document Rs. 5,900/- (Rupees Five Thousand Nine Hundred 

Only) including 18% GST through Demand Draft/ 

Banker`s Cheque/ NEFT/ RTGS favouring ITPO. 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 5,00,000/- (Rupees Five Lakh Only) through 

Demand Draft/ Banker`s Cheque / NEFT/ RTGS 

favouring ITPO. 

Bid Document Download/ 

Sale Start Date 

11.08.2020 

Bid Submission Start Date 11.08.2020 

Last date of seeking clarifications 19.08.2020 (6:00 pm) 

Bid Submission End Date 26.08.2020 (2:00 pm) 

Opening of Technical Bids 27.08.2020 (2:30 pm) 

 

For downloading/details of tender, please visit our website: www.indiatradefair.com 

(for reference only) or CPP Portal site https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 

 

 

http://www.indiatradefair.com/
https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app

